
HR 255 Study Group 
Meeting Agenda 

January 23, 2020 2:00 PM 
Louisiana Department of Insurance 

1702 North 3rd Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 

 
Member Roll Call 

    David Tatman   david@tatmangroup.com 
    Ronnie Johnson  rjohnson@mcglinchy.com  
    Jeff Albright   jalbright@iiabl.com  
    Jody Boudreaux  jody@piaoflouisiana.com  
    David Boneno   boneno@lba.org 
    Colleen Ebarb   cbebarb@fgb.net  
    Mike Larussa   mlarussa@larussarealestate.com  
    Monica Walker   monica@lhba.org 
    Caitlin Berni   caitlin@berniconsulting.com  
    Ileana Ledet   iledet@gnoinc.org  
    Kevin Cunningham  cunningham@sostrategy.com 
    Jon Schnautz   jschnautz@namic.org   
    Brooke Stringer   bstringer@naic.com  
    David Maurstad   David.maurstad@fema.dhs.gov  
    Warren Byrd   Warren.byrd@ldi.la.gov  
    Commissioner Donelon  joni.chutz@ldi.la.gov  
 
1) Call to Order and Roll Call -Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

i) Introduction of Members 
 

2) Review HR 255- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

i) Determine if need exists for private insurance market 
ii) Determine role of NFIP 
iii) Determine need for new state statute to open market and increase interest in private insurers to offer flood 

insurance products 
 

3) Review Documents Provided to Study Group- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

i) HR 255 Resolution 
ii) CIPR Study Guide 
iii) 2019 Florida Statutes  
iv) NAIC Catastrophe Insurance 
v) NAIC Consideration for State Insurance Regulators in Private Flood Market 
vi) NCOIL, NAMIC, GNO 2020 Proposal 
vii) Private Flood Insurance Report 2019 

 
4) Review Current Title 22 Laws Affecting Private Flood Insurance Products- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

i) Admitted insurers 
ii) Surplus lines insurers 
  

5) Discussion of Current NFIP Program- David Maurstad/ Brooke Stringer 

i) Congress utilizing interim extensions since last NFIP authorization expired 
ii) Discuss future long term NFIP Reauthorization 
iii) NFIP Risk Rating 2.0 
 

6) In-depth Review of Florida Statutes- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

7) Open Discussion- Commissioner Donelon 

8) Vote on Recommendations- Commissioner Donelon 

9) Adjournment- Commissioner Donelon 
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